Part Il Exams Timetable

Date Time Room Code Module title
:30-11:1i
Mon 22 April am 09:30 0
09:30-12:40

Mon 22 April pm |14:00-15:40
LT1 & LR3

LT2

Tue 23 Aprilam  [09:30-11:10 LT1&LT2

MET IIB P1 09:00-12:10

Tue 23 April pm  [14:00-15.40

Wed 24 Aprilam |09:30-11:10

MET IIB P2 09:00-12:10

LT1&LT2

Wed 24 April pm  [14:00-15:40

LECTURES BEGIN

09:30-11:10 |LT1 & LT2
LT2
09.00-10.30 |Physics

Thu 25 April am

MET IIA P1 09:00-10:40 |IfM

LT2

Thu 25 April pm  [14:00-15:40

Fri 26 April am 09:30-11:10

MET IIA P2 09:00-10.40

Fri 26 Apr pm 14:00-15:40 |LT1&LT2

Mon 29 April am |09:30-11:10
LT2

MET IIA P3 09:00-12:10 [IfM

LT1 & LT2
Mon 29 April pm |14:00-15:40




Part Il Exams Timetable

Tue 30 April am

09:30-11:10

MET IIA P4

09:00-12:10

Tue 30 April pm

14:00-15:40

.30-11.1
Wed 1 May am 09.30 0 LT1 & LR3
09:30-12:40 [LT2
MET IIA PS5 09:00-12:10 |IfM
LT1
Wed 1 May pm 14:00-15:40
LT2 & LT1
LR3
Thu 2 May am 09:30-11:10
MET IIA P6 09:00-10:40
Thu 2 May pm 14:00-15:40
Fri 3 May am 09:30-11:10
09:30-11:40
Fri 3 May pm 14:00-15:40
Mon 6 May am 09:30-11:10
Mon 6 May pm 14:00-15:40




